AMMP-6331
18-GHz to 31-GHz 0.2W Driver Amplifier in SMT
Package
Data Sheet
Broadcom
- 1 -
Description
The AMMP-6331 is a broadband 0.2W driver amplifier designed

Package Dimension, PCB Layout and Tape and Reel Information
Refer to Application Note 5520, AMxP-xxxx Production Assembly Process (Land Pattern A).
Ordering Information
Toxic and Hazardous Substances
Part Number Devices Per Container Container
AMMP-6331-BLKG 10 Antistatic bag
AMMP-6331-TR1G 100 7” Reel
AMMP-6331-TR2G 500 7” Reel
 Names and Contents of the Toxic and Hazardous Substances or Elements in the Products
Part Name
Lead
(Pb)
(Pb)
Mercury
(Hg)
Hg
Cadmium
(Cd)
Cd
Hexavalent
(Cr(VI))
Cr(VI)
Polybrominated
biphenyl (PBB)
PBB
Polybrominated
diphenylether (PBDE)
PBDE
100pF capacitor
: indicates that the content of the toxic and hazardous substance in all the homogeneous materials of the part is
below the concentration limit requirement as described in SJ/T 11363-2006.
: indicates that the content of the toxic and hazardous substance in at least one homogeneous material of the part
exceeds the concentration limit requirement as described in SJ/T 11363-2006.
(The enterprise may further explain the technical reasons for the “x” indicated portion in the table in accordance with
the actual situations.)
SJ/T 11363-2006
SJ/T 11363-2006
“×”
Note: EU RoHS compliant under exemption clause of “lead in electronic ceramic parts (e.g. piezoelectronic devices)”
Toxic and Hazardous Substances or Elements
Broadcom
- 8 -
For product information and a complete list of distributors, please go to our web
site: www.broadcom.com.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, Avago Technologies, Avago,
and the A logo are among the trademarks of Broadcom in the United States,
certain other countries and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2013-2017 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.
The term "Broadcom" refers to Broadcom Limited and/or its subsidiaries. For
more information, please visit www.broadcom.com.
Broadcom reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any
products or data herein to improve reliability, function, or design.
Information furnished by Broadcom is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, Broadcom does not assume any liability arising out of the application
or use of this information, nor the application or use of any product or circuit
described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor
the rights of others.
AV02-1457EN – March 20, 2017
	18-GHz to 31-GHz 0.2W Driver Amplifier in SMT Package